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Roswell (Georgia, USA) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation Online
Auction - S Atlanta St

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 7 2.00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Art Splendid China By Ed Ingalls
Pacific Erosion By Ed Ingalls
Misc Lot

Keramikos China

Imperial China Platters
Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

23 Pieces Luster Ware Tea Set
Misc Lot

4 Wine Glasses

Espresso Cups And Saucers
Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Glabes

Bowls

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Baskets

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Painting

Misc Vase

Shelves

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 13 12:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Luggage Rack
Plates

Plates

Misc Vintage Linens
Brave And Free Doll

Danbury Mint Little Eagle Dancer By Elke Hut
hens

Little Hawks Vision By Richard Luce 1994
LillianaBraico Print

Arioli Print

James Bama Chester Medicine Crow

3 YolandaBello Dalls

Dolls

Legacy Vintage Doll And VE Turner Doll
Legacy Doll Terri Dehetre Daisy

Ashley Belle African American Doll
Danbury Mint Doll And Vaeria Shelton Doll
Misc Lot

3 Precious Moments Collection

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Baby Toys

Misc Lot

3 Sets Of Coasters

Misc Lot

Appliances

Misc Lot



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094

Title

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Prints

Lot Of Records

Misc Lot

2 Framed Prints

Prints

Leather File Box

Super Maxy 170mm Bike Gear Assembly
Pair Of Kenwood 3 Way Speakers J-801
Misc Lot Electronics

Electronics Lot

Misc Lot

Electronic Misc Lot

Men's Cowboy Boots

Antique Philco Radio

Mid Century Record Cabinet

Vintage End Table With Drawer And Shelf
Men's Wood Valet

2 Flamestitch Vases

Decorative Oriental Vase

Huge Abstract Art By Lee Reynolds
Framed L andscape

Purple Watercolor Print City view

Oak Nightstand

Oak 2 Drawer Armoire

Solid Wood King Headboard Blond Maple
Heavy Brass Vintage Lamp

Chest Of Drawers

Vintage Brass Lamp

Lamp Lot
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Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
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